
1 HLEAURU

2 AIIIKUZ HALEUR H4  26 26

3 GBMMOSU ZEK 7G  41 67

4 IOHSOTU MOBS J4  35 102

5 QNIIRTU HOSTO 10F 28 130

6 LRNISYS INTRIQUA 5A  80 210

7 EBNEPER SYLIS K10 37 247

8 AEFENET PEBRINE A1  36 283

9 GITRMUV ENFAITEE 13G 82 365

10 OLAOMSU GRIVET N9  24 389

11 LEALORT SOUM 8A  57 446

12 DCGALSU TOLERA K1  23 469

13 EADEDGN ACULS L1  36 505

14 DIMEIW[ DEGANTA 1F  27 532

15 DEIIEIW DEGANTAMEs 1F  36 568

16 FIADIIP EWE 11D 29 597

17 NJIPETU EDIFIA 2A  29 626

18 IPADERT JEUN 12A 42 668

19 XVACAE[ PERDAIT 14A 76 744

20 IECANLV iXA 15A 55 799

21 COENU VAILLE 12G 40 839

NOCE 15F 27 866

Coup

samedi 2 octobre 2021

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


